4.3
Tel. (877) 426-8767 • Fax (951) 781-5006
†  RoH
S COMPLIA
NT
Tight Tolerance High Frequency Chip Inductors
Special Features

100MHz
Q (Min)/
Test Freq.
SRF
(Min)
(GHz)
DCR
(Ω)
(Max)
Idc
(mA)
Bourns
Equivalent
PM0402T-1N0-RC 1.0 13 / 500MHz 6 0.1 400
CM100505
PM0402T-1N2-RC 1.2 13 / 500MHz 6 0.1 390
PM0402T-1N5-RC 1.5 13 / 500MHz 6 0.2 280
PM0402T-1N8-RC 1.8 13 / 500MHz 6 0.2 280
PM0402T-2N2-RC 2.2 13 / 500MHz 6 0.3 220
PM0402T-2N7-RC 2.7 13 / 500MHz 6 0.4 220
PM0402T-3N3-RC 3.3 13 / 500MHz 6 0.5 190
PM0402T-3N9-RC 3.9 13 / 500MHz 6 0.6 170
PM0402T-4N7-RC 4.7 13 / 500MHz 6 0.7 160
PM0402T-5N6-RC 5.6 13 / 500MHz 6 0.9 140
PM0402T-6N8-RC 6.8 13 / 500MHz 6 1.1 130
PM0402T-8N2-RC 8.2 13 / 500MHz 5.5 1.3 110
±2 %
PM0402T-10NG-RC 10 13 / 500MHz 4.5 1.6 100
PM0402T-12NG-RC 12 13 / 500MHz 3.7 1.8 90
PM0402T-15NG-RC 15 13 / 500MHz 3.3 2.0 90
PM0402T-18NG-RC 18 13 / 500MHz 3.1 2.0 80
PM0402T-22NG-RC 22 13 / 500MHz 2.8 2.6 70
Pad Layout
1.0
0.5
0.2